
MAIN CONTACTS:  

 
 

Commission on Natural Resources 
(MDNR) 

 
   

 Commission on Agriculture 

    

  Rodney Stokes, Director, MDNR 
   P.O. Box 30028 
   Lansing, MI 48909 

     STOKESR@michigan.gov 
     Phone:  517-373-2329 
     Fax:  517-335-4242 

 
 

 

    J.R. Richardson, DNR Commissioner 
    36658 McGuire Rd. 
    Ontonagon, MI 49953 

      jr.richardson@traxys.com 
 

 

   
  Don Coe, Ag Commissioner 
  211 Midtown Drive 
  Traverse City, MI 49684 
  dcoe@blackstarfarms.com 
       

     Governor Rick Snyder, State Capitol 
   P.O. Box 30013 

     Lansing, MI 48909 
     Rick.Snyder@michigan.gov 
     PHONE: (517) 335-7858  
     FAX:(517) 335-6863 

 

 

    John Madigan, DNR Commissioner 
    831 W. Munising Ave 
    Munising, MI 49862 
    johnmmadigan@hotmail.com 

 

  Bob Kennedy, Ag Commissioner 
  7710 S. Chapin Rd 
  St. Charles, MI 48655 
  bkennedy@abgco.net 

   Keith Creagh, Director 
   MDARD 
   P.O. Box 30017 
   Lansing, MI 48909 
   creaghk@michigan.gov 

 
    Annoesjka Steinman,  
    DNR Commissioner 
    annoesjka@blandfordnaturecenter.org 

 
 Velmer Green, Ag Commissioner 
 vggmf@aol.com 
  

    Dan Wyant, Director 
    MDEQ 
    P.O. Box 30473 
    Lansing, MI 48909-7973 
    wyantd@michigan.gov 

 

    Frank Wheatlake, DNR Commissioner 
    Reed City Power Line Supply 
    420 N. Roth St. Ste A 
    Reed City, MI 49677 
 

 

   
  Diane Hanson, Ag Commissioner 
  3595 26th Road 
  Cornell, MI 4818 
  hansfarm@up.net 
 

  

    Ray Schlaybaugh,  
    DNR Commissioner  
    rschlaybaugh@dykema.com 
 

  

     

     

     

     

mailto:Rick.Snyder@michigan.gov

